[ ///(«(’/1///1(//1/
MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT

& Like us on
[i Facebook



Short Blowdry

Long Blowdry

Cut & Blowdry

Up style from

GHD Curls from

Semi Permanent Colour
Masking

Tint

Full Tint

5 Packets

10 Packets

15 Packets

20 Packets

T Bar

Half Head Easi Meche
Full Head Easi Meche
Balayage from

Ombre from

Full Head Bleach from
Cleanse from

Virgin Hair Application
Colour Correction
Cap Highlights from
Masque Treatment
Body Waves from

€23.00
€29.00
€49.00
€35.00
€33.00
€40.00
€26.00
€44.00
€55.00
€14.00
€24.00
€34.00
€44.00
€50.00
€63.00
€75.00
€90.00
€90.00
€66.00
€25.00
price by quotation
price by quotation
€45.00
€15.00
€70.00

BALAYAGE
A bespoke colouring Service where our experts place
colour to suit your skin tone. This is a softer colour with less
noticeable regroth lines creating luminous natural looks.
From €90.00

OMBRE

A gradual blending of one colour hue to another, from dark
to light. Ideal for clients who want an expensive tailored
look without the uniformity of highlights.

From €90.00

SHIMMER LIGHTS

Gentle lights enchancing your natural tone which give the
hair a sun kissed look.

From €34.00

CLASSIC HI-LIGHTS
Bright and beautiful.
From €59.00

CONTOURING

From light to dark or dark to light. Ideal for clients who want
to give the illusion of volume of hair. This shadowing
technique will flatter your features.

From €90.00

Dry Cut
Wash & Go

Boys Dry Cut

Girls Dry Cut

Student Cut & Bowdry
under 16 yrs

Student Cut & Blowdry
over 16 yrs

€10.00
€15.00

€10.00

€15.00

€24.00

€36.00




