

#### **Hours of Business**

Monday - Wednesday 9.00am - 5.30pm
Thursday 9.00am - 8.00pm
Friday 9.00am - 7.00pm
Saturday 9.00am - 5.00pm

To purchase a gift cortificate call 01 - 621 1539

All prices include VAT®: Beauty - 21.5%, Handressing - 9%



Date: .....

Time:



# at ADAMSTOWN HAIR & BEAUTY

2 The Sentinel Building Adamstown Lucan Co. Dublin Tel: (01) 621 1539



### LADIES

Short Blowdry	€23.00
Long Blowdry	€29.00
Cut & Blowdry	€49.00
Up style from	€35.00
GHD Curls from	€33.00
Semi Permanent Colour	€40.00
Masking	€26.00
Tint	€44.00
Full Tint	€55.00
5 Packets	€14.00
10 Packets	€24.00
15 Packets	€34.00
20 Packets	€44.00
T Bar	€50.00
Half Head Easi Meche	€63.00
Full Head Easi Meche	€75.00
Balayage from	€90.00
Ombre from	€90.00
Full Head Bleach from	€66.00
Cleanse from	€25.00
Virgin Hair Application	price by quotation
Colour Correction	price by quotation
Cap Highlights from	€45.00
Masque Treatment	€15.00
Body Waves from	€70.00

# Pamper yourself....

# **BLONDE STUDIO**

#### BALAYAGE

A bespoke colouring Service where our experts place colour to suit your skin tone. This is a softer colour with less noticeable regroth lines creating luminous natural looks.

From €90.00

#### **OMBRE**

A gradual blending of one colour hue to another, from dark to light. Ideal for clients who want an expensive tailored look without the uniformity of highlights.

From €90.00

#### SHIMMER LIGHTS

Gentle lights enchancing your natural tone which give the hair a sun kissed look.

From €34.00

#### **CLASSIC HI-LIGHTS**

Bright and beautiful.

From €59.00

#### CONTOURING

From light to dark or dark to light. Ideal for clients who want to give the illusion of volume of hair. This shadowing technique will flatter your features.

From €90.00

Gift Vouchers Available

## **GENTS**

Dry Cut €10.00 Wash & Go €15.00

# **CHILDREN & STUDENTS**

Boys Dry Cut €10.00
Girls Dry Cut €15.00
Student Cut & Bowdry
under 16 yrs €24.00
Student Cut & Blowdry

over 16 yrs €36.00





